
 

10 and Under Tennis Facilities 

 

NORTH SALT LAKE 
Eagleridge Swim & Tennis 
Club 
Brad Ferreira 
(801) 397-2582 

BOUNTIFUL 
North Canyon Swim & Tennis 
Pati Adamson 
(801) 671-8490 
patadamson1@hotmail.com 

CLEARFIELD 
Wasatch Community Tennis Assoc. 

Kevin Smith 
(801) 776-3525 
ksmith4@williams-int.com 

COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS 
Cottonwood Heights Rec. Center 
Charlene Peterson 
(801) 943-3190 x100 
charle-
nep@cottonwoodheights.com 

GRANTSVILLE 
Jeanine Elsholz 
(435) 850-9134 
write2jeanine@msn.com 

HEBER  
Heber Valley Tennis 
Abby Wagstaff 
abbywastaff@yahoo.com 

GLENDALE 
Glendale Tennis Park 
1700 South & 1300 West 
 Ifa Motuliki (801) 637-7280 

KEARNS 
Kearns Oquirrh Park & Fitness 
Ed Raab 
(801) 966-5555 
tennis@KOPFC.com 

LAYTON 
Layton City Recreation 
Michelle Howard 
(801) 336-3924 
mlhoward@laytoncity.org 

OREM 
Gold’s Gym & Tennis 
Clark Barton 
(801) 765-4653 
Goldstennis.blogspot.com 

PARK CITY 
Park City Racquet Club 
Laurie Lambert 
(435) 615-4909 
llambert@parkcity.org 

LEHI 
Ivory Ridge Swim & Tennis Club 
(801) 331-6006 
Winnie Rawstorne 

PLAIN CITY 
Plain City Elementary 
Stan Keefer 
(801) 452-4220 
skeefer@weber.k12.ut.us 

SUNSET 
Sunset City Recreation 
Vicky Gold 
(801) 614-9105 
recreation@sunset-ut.com 

SOUTH JORDAN 
South Jordan Rec. Center 
David Word 
(801) 254-3742 

SYRACUSE 
Syracuse City Recreation 
Tiffany Vigil 
(801) 614-9660 x658 

SALT LAKE CITY 
Coach Mike’s Tennis Academy 
Mike Martines 
(801) 583-9451 
Cottonwood Country Club 
Brenden Bowyer 
(801) 277-2691 
Liberty Park Tennis Center 
Debbie Robb 
(801) 328-4711 
Salt Lake Swimming  
& Tennis Club 
Byron Boyd / Rod Horton 
(801) 487-3206 
Sports Mall 
Bob Juhasz 
(801) 261-3426 

ST. GEORGE 
Bloomington Tennis Club 
Jessica Stout 
(435) 628-4350 
bloomingtontennis@gmail.com 

Green Valley 
Dave Nostrant 
(435) 628-8060 
vbtc@VicBradenTennis.com 

Summit Athletic Club 
Dave Crawford 
(435) 467-0480 
dave@thesummitac.com 
www.mysummitathleticclub.com 

Tonaquint Park 
Wayne  Bullock 
(435) 669-9834 
wprince2569@aol.com 

Marv Jenson Recr. Center 
Tracy Derby - (801) 254-4295 

LOGAN 
Sports Academy 
Lukas Bouton 
(435) 753-7500 


